
List of Region 14 AIS Judges 

Status 

Master 

G/E 

Master 

Emeritus 

G/E 

G/E 

Name  

Bliven, Helen 

Bennett, Jeff 

Braaten, Kathy 

Cadd, Anna 

Craft, Carolyn 

Cullen, Carol 

Dahout, Carol G/E 

Dickinson, Christine Master 

G/E 

G/E 

Master 

G/E 

Emeritus 

Eastman, Cindy 

Eisenberg, Patricia 

Fink, William 

Fischer, Elaine 

Ghio, Joe

Hermansen, Anna-Marie  G/E 

G/E 

Master 

Hoover, Carolyn 

Horton, Mary Ann 

Jordan, Jane  G/E 

Kanarowski, Douglas G/E 

Kaplan, Marilyn  G/E 

Kilburn, Kurt  G/E 

Updated   9/20/2024 

City  

Berkeley, CA  

Hercules, CA      

Grass Valley, CA  

Healdsburg, CA        

Los Gatos, CA   

Chico, CA 

San Jose, CA  

Cupertino, CA  

Auburn, CA 

Reno, NV         

Diamond Springs, CA   

Sunnyvale, CA   

Santa Cruz, CA  

San Francisco, CA 

Coarsegold, CA  

Loomis, CA 

San Jose, CA  

Mariposa, CA  

Lafayette, CA  

Tulare, CA 

E-mail Address

helenbliven@gmail.com 

jeff13bennett@gmail.com 

katbrat10@gmail.com  

caddsiris@comcast.net  

theladygardens@aol.com 

carolcullen805@gmail.com 

caroldahout@yahoo.com 

cdickins@aol.com 

rocind@att.net 

peisenberg45@gmail.com 

BillFink73@gmail.com        

elainefischer@comcast.net 

ghiobayview@att.net    

amrmah@ix.netcom.com 

yischoover@gmail.com 

Maryann@hortonirisgarden.com 

Janeirisjordan@gmail.com 

grapeorbit@sti.net 

Kaplan87@comcast.net 

kurtkilburn@sbcglobal.net  
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Lango, Michaela G/E Santa Clara, CA  m_lango@comcast.net 

Loberg, Kitty  Emeritus Redwood Valley, CA iris.loberg@comcast.net 

Mann, Sandy  Master Turlock, CA damannfam@charter.net 

Meagher, Christine Master N. Las Vegas, NV christinemeagher@gmail.com 

Nicholson, Lorraine Master Escalon, CA lorrainenicholson@att.net 

Parvin, Fred  Master Las Vegas, NV  ParvinFred1@gmail.com  

Paul, N. Jean  G/E Las Vegas, NV  starflower316@gmail.com 

Pesek, John Master Brentwood, CA  JMPesek@SBCGlobal.net        

Probst, Riley  Emeritus Modesto, CA  wrprobst2@gmail.com 

Richter, Jean  Master Alameda, CA  jeanmarierichter@gmail.com 

Stremel, Linda  Master Santa Clara, CA  lindastremel10@gmail.com 

Tarr, Craig G/E Soquel, CA CHT2325@yahoo.com 

Tasco, Rick Master Catheys Valley, CA randrcv@sti.net 

Toney, Terry  G/E Tranquility, CA  earthspinner@kermantel.net 

Waite-Freeman,  D. Master Las Vegas, NV  lvirises@aol.com 

Wilburn, Phyllis  Master Rescue, CA abirder@aol.com 

Williams, Dan  G/E  Reno, NV KUHA@aol.com 

Williams, Lynn  Master Willits, CA laughinglynn2@gmail.com 

Williamson, Bryce Emeritus Campbell, CA  bmw95009@gmail.com 

AIS Region 14 Judges, Retired 

Hall, Gigi Retired Fremont, CA 

Kerr, Fred Retired North Highlands, CA 

Nelson, Roger Retired Anderson, CA 

Robbins, Alan Retired Pleasant Hill, CA 
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